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name and first name number club

SCHMÉL László 8 BHSE
VARGA Krisztián Ádám BHSE
BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben 9 FTC
KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás 27 FTC
TÓTH Barnabás 10 FTC
GERGELY Zoltán 5 HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
BÓNIS Márk SZENT GYÖRGY VE
LAZA Bernát SZENT GYÖRGY VE
RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY VE
ANDAI Balázs 14 TÖREKVÉS
BÁLINT Álmos 7 TÖREKVÉS
BENYUS András 3 TÖREKVÉS
BUDAHÁZY Ambrus 2 TÖREKVÉS
BUDAHÁZY Bernát 12 TÖREKVÉS
DOBAY Ádám 27 TÖREKVÉS
HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS
SZEDLECZKI Bence TÖREKVÉS
TYMCSÁK Levente TÖREKVÉS
BOSKÓ Kornél 21 UTE
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Formula of the competition
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19 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
19 fencers
3 poules (1 poule of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
19 qualifiers

Round No 2
19 fencers
3 poules (1 poule of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
19 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 19 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  k1
Referee: GÓLYA Fruzsina UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
TYMCSÁK Levente TÖREKVÉS V3  2  3  V  V 0.600 3 16 3
BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS  2  1  0  V  V 0.400 -4 11 4
BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 19 2
VARGA Krisztián Ádám BHSE  3  1  2  3  V 0.200 -3 13 5
RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY V  0  3  0  0  0 0.000 -17 3 6

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  k2
Referee: KÁLI Bence

V/M ind. HS rank
SZEDLECZKI Bence TÖREKVÉS  1  V  1  V  2 0.400 -3 12 4
BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 19 1
DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS  0  2  2  V  1 0.200 -7 9 5
SCHMÉL László BHSE  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 6 16 3
LAZA Bernát SZENT GYÖRGY V  3  2  0  1  1 0.000 -13 7 6
TÓTH Barnabás FTC  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 7 18 2

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  k3
Referee: BABOS Péter BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS V2 V  2  V  2  V 0.667 8 18 2
HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS  1  V  0  3  1  2 0.167 -5 11 6
ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS  0  0  1  1  1  0 0.000 -21 3 7
GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIK V3 V  V  V  V V3 1.000 16 22 1
BOSKÓ Kornél UTE  2  V  V  1  3  V 0.500 0 18 5
KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC  V V2 V  0  V  2 0.667 1 16 3
BÓNIS Márk SZENT GYÖRGY V  0  V  V  2  2  V 0.500 1 16 4
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 1.000 16 22 qualifier
2 BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS 1.000 12 20 qualifier
3 BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS 0.800 10 19 qualifier
4 BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC 0.800 9 19 qualifier
5 TÓTH Barnabás FTC 0.800 7 18 qualifier
6 SCHMÉL László BHSE 0.800 6 16 qualifier
7 BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS 0.667 8 18 qualifier
8 KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC 0.667 1 16 qualifier
9 TYMCSÁK Levente TÖREKVÉS 0.600 3 16 qualifier

10 BÓNIS Márk SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0.500 1 16 qualifier
11 BOSKÓ Kornél UTE 0.500 0 18 qualifier
12 SZEDLECZKI Bence TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -3 12 qualifier
13 BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -4 11 qualifier
14 VARGA Krisztián Ádám BHSE 0.200 -3 13 qualifier
15 DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS 0.200 -7 9 qualifier
16 HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS 0.167 -5 11 qualifier
17 LAZA Bernát SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
18 RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0.000 -17 3 qualifier
19 ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS 0.000 -21 3 qualifier
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Poule No 1
Referee: KÁLI Bence

V/M ind. HS rank
BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS V3 V  V  2  V  V 0.833 15 21 1
SZEDLECZKI Bence TÖREKVÉS  1  V  V  2  3  2 0.333 -4 16 5
ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS  0  3  1  3  V  V 0.333 -5 15 6
KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC  0  2  V  V  V  2 0.500 1 16 4
GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIKE V3 V  V  1  V V3 0.833 6 19 2
RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY VE  0  V  3  1  0  1 0.167 -14 9 7
SCHMÉL László BHSE  2  V  1  V  2  V 0.500 1 17 3

Poule No 2
Referee: GÓLYA Fruzsina UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
TYMCSÁK Levente TÖREKVÉS  1  V  V  0  V 0.600 3 13 3
BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 11 16 2
DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS  0  0  V  2  V 0.400 -4 10 4
LAZA Bernát SZENT GYÖRGY VE  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -19 1 6
TÓTH Barnabás FTC  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
VARGA Krisztián Ádám BHSE  2  0  2  V  0 0.200 -9 8 5

Poule No 3
Referee: BABOS Péter BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 12 18 1
BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS  1  3 V3  2  V 0.400 -2 13 4
HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS  0  V  1 V3  V 0.600 -2 12 3
BÓNIS Márk SZENT GYÖRGY VE  1  2 V2  1  1 0.200 -9 7 6
BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 18 2
BOSKÓ Kornél UTE  0  1  3  V  0 0.200 -9 8 5
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 TÓTH Barnabás FTC 1.000 18 20 qualifier
2 BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS 0.833 15 21 qualifier
3 GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIK 0.833 6 19 qualifier
4 BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS 0.800 12 18 qualifier
5 BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS 0.800 11 16 qualifier
6 BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC 0.800 10 18 qualifier
7 TYMCSÁK Levente TÖREKVÉS 0.600 3 13 qualifier
8 HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS 0.600 -2 12 qualifier
9 SCHMÉL László BHSE 0.500 1 17 qualifier

10 KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC 0.500 1 16 qualifier
11 BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -2 13 qualifier
12 DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -4 10 qualifier
13 SZEDLECZKI Bence TÖREKVÉS 0.333 -4 16 qualifier
14 ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS 0.333 -5 15 qualifier
15 BOSKÓ Kornél UTE 0.200 -9 8 qualifier
15 VARGA Krisztián Ádám BHSE 0.200 -9 8 qualifier
17 BÓNIS Márk SZENT GYÖRGY V 0.200 -9 7 qualifier
18 RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY V 0.167 -14 9 qualifier
19 LAZA Bernát SZENT GYÖRGY V 0.000 -19 1 qualifier
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIK 0.917 22 41 qualifier
2 TÓTH Barnabás FTC 0.900 25 38 qualifier
3 BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS 0.900 23 36 qualifier
4 BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS 0.800 22 37 qualifier
5 BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC 0.800 19 37 qualifier
6 BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS 0.750 23 39 qualifier
7 SCHMÉL László BHSE 0.636 7 33 qualifier
8 TYMCSÁK Levente TÖREKVÉS 0.600 6 29 qualifier
9 KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC 0.583 2 32 qualifier

10 BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -6 24 qualifier
11 SZEDLECZKI Bence TÖREKVÉS 0.364 -7 28 qualifier
12 HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS 0.364 -7 23 qualifier
13 BÓNIS Márk SZENT GYÖRGY V 0.364 -8 23 qualifier
14 BOSKÓ Kornél UTE 0.364 -9 26 qualifier
15 DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS 0.300 -11 19 qualifier
16 VARGA Krisztián Ádám BHSE 0.200 -12 21 qualifier
17 ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS 0.167 -26 18 qualifier
18 RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY V 0.091 -31 12 qualifier
19 LAZA Bernát SZENT GYÖRGY V 0.000 -32 8 qualifier
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1 GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIK

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS

16 VARGA Krisztián Ádám BHSE    10/4

9 KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 TYMCSÁK Levente TÖREKVÉS

5 BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC

28 ---------

21 ---------

12 HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS

13 BÓNIS Márk SZENT GYÖRGY V

20 ---------

29 ---------

4 BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS

3 BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS

30 ---------

19 LAZA Bernát SZENT GYÖRGY V

14 BOSKÓ Kornél UTE    10/4

11 SZEDLECZKI Bence TÖREKVÉS

22 ---------

27 ---------

6 BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS

7 SCHMÉL László BHSE

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS

15 DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS

18 RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY V    10/3

31 ---------

2 TÓTH Barnabás FTC

GERGELY Zoltán

Tableau of 16

ANDAI Balázs
   10/1

KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás

TYMCSÁK Levente
   10/6

BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben

HORVÁTH Ákos
   10/9

BÓNIS Márk

BENYUS András
   10/8

BUDAHÁZY Ambrus

BOSKÓ Kornél
   10/1

SZEDLECZKI Bence

BÁLINT Álmos
   10/5

SCHMÉL László

BUDAHÁZY Bernát
   10/9

DOBAY Ádám

TÓTH Barnabás
   10/5

GERGELY Zoltán

KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás

HORVÁTH Ákos

BENYUS András

BUDAHÁZY Ambrus

BÁLINT Álmos

SCHMÉL László

TÓTH Barnabás
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1 GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIK

Tableau of 8

8 KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC    10/0

5 HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS

4 BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS    10/4

3 BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS

6 BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS    10/9

7 SCHMÉL László BHSE

2 TÓTH Barnabás FTC    10/2

GERGELY Zoltán

Semi-finals

BENYUS András
   10/4

BUDAHÁZY Ambrus

SCHMÉL László
   10/2

BENYUS András

Final

BUDAHÁZY Ambrus

   10/9
BENYUS András
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rank name and first name club

1 BENYUS András TÖREKVÉS
2 BUDAHÁZY Ambrus TÖREKVÉS
3 GERGELY Zoltán HALÁSZTELKI BIKE
3 SCHMÉL László BHSE
5 TÓTH Barnabás FTC
6 BÁLINT Álmos TÖREKVÉS
7 KOVÁCS Milán Barnabás FTC
8 HORVÁTH Ákos TÖREKVÉS
9 BÁNYIK Natánael Ruben FTC

10 TYMCSÁK Levente TÖREKVÉS
11 BUDAHÁZY Bernát TÖREKVÉS
12 SZEDLECZKI Bence TÖREKVÉS
13 BÓNIS Márk SZENT GYÖRGY VE
14 BOSKÓ Kornél UTE
15 DOBAY Ádám TÖREKVÉS
16 ANDAI Balázs TÖREKVÉS
17 VARGA Krisztián Ádám BHSE
18 RÓNAI Kristóf SZENT GYÖRGY VE
19 LAZA Bernát SZENT GYÖRGY VE
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